[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	09.15
	70
	DIXY
	E BEACH
	138.0
	
	60.0
	4th

	09.22
	50
	LUCY
	H HILL
	152.5
	
	66.3
	1st

	09.30
	51
	KILWORTH BOY
	S CROUCH
	145.5
	
	63.2
	3rd

	09.37
	56
	REX
	S SWEENEY
	150.5
	
	65.4
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]CLASS:2  TEST: PR2Q   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	09.45
	61
	U
	TYSON
	A VERHAGEN
	195.5
	
	67.4
	1st

	09.52
	20
	B
	SAUCY BUCK
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.00
	51
	U
	KILWORTH BOY
	S CROUCH
	190.0
	
	65.2
	2nd

	10.07
	1
	B
	INARI
	C RENNER
	185.5
	63
	63.96
	1st

	10.15
	71
	U
	KIA
	E BEACH
	175.5
	
	60.5
	3rd

	10.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	21
	B
	CARMENS CONCERTO
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-


[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]






Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 19Q   JUDGE: T STRAPP
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	9.22
	20
	B
	SAUCY BUCK
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	9.30
	61
	U
	TYSON
	A VERHAGEN
	168.5
	
	70.2
	1st

	9.37
	60
	U
	PORTER
	T FILTNESS
	159.5
	
	66.4
	2nd

	9.45
	4
	B
	RAVENS PRIMITIVE FLIGHT
	V JOYCE
	168.5
	69
	70.2
	1st

	9.52
	53
	U
	REMELEX
	A MARLEY
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	10.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.15
	21
	B
	CARMENS CONCERTO
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	WD
	WD
	WD

	10.22
	62
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	157.5
	
	65.6
	3rd



CLASS: 4   TEST: N27  JUDGE :   K BOTTOMLEY OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.52
	15
	S
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	188.5
	55
	67.32
	3rd

	11.00
	6
	B
	TOBY 1
	M AYIOTIS
	191.0
	54
	68.21
	2nd

	11.07
	14
	S
	MBF LUNA BLUE
	E BALDWIN
	200.5
	58
	71.60
	1st

	11.15
	54
	U
	SIRABESE
	C PRINCE
	189.5
	
	67.6
	1st

	11.22
	55
	U
	TED
	K SEYMOUR
	183.5
	
	65.5
	2nd

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]







Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 5   TEST: N38 Q JUDGE:  T STRAPP
Long Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.30
	60
	U
	PORTER
	T FILTNESS
	189.0
	
	60.9
	3rd

	10.37
	55
	U
	TED
	K SEYMOUR
	197.0
	
	63.5
	2nd

	10.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.52
	62
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	204.5
	
	65.9
	1st

	11.00
	11
	S
	STICKMANS SILVER BUCK
	S GLADDERS
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.07
	17
	S
	TOBERPATRICK BEN
	B AULT
	221.0
	58
	71.29
	1st

	11.22
	15
	S
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	199.0
	51
	64.18
	2nd



[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]CLASS: 6   TEST: EL 44  JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.37
	52
	U
	YOJIMBO
	F COURTNEY
	166.5
	
	66.6
	2nd

	11.52
	57
	U
	ULYSEES
	E LAWS
	169.0
	
	67.6
	1st



CLASS: 7   TEST: EL 45  JUDGE: T STRAPP
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.30
	6
	B
	TOBY 1
	M AYIOTIS
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.45
	63
	U
	SILVER
	A VERHAGEN
	176.5
	
	60.8
	1st

	11.52
	11
	S
	STICKMANS SILVER BUCK
	S GLADDERS
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.00
	2
	B
	WALSTEAD FALCONS QUEST
	N KEEGAN
	185.0
	51
	63.79
	2nd

	12.07
	3
	B
	FARAON CCCLXXXIII
	T POTTER
	175.0
	50
	60.34
	4th

	12.15
	8
	S
	SER DONTAS
	A ASHBY
	192.0
	53
	66.20
	1st

	12.22
	9
	B
	I’M ANOTHER KING
	C HAGGER
	184.0
	52
	63.44
	3rd

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






[bookmark: _heading=h.17dp8vu]CLASS:8   TEST: EL 53Q  JUDGE; A GREENAWAY
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.45
	17
	B
	TOBERPATRICK BEN
	B AULT
	237.5
	55
	69.85
	1st

	12.52
	2
	B
	WALSTEAD FALCONS QUEST
	N KEEGAN
	215.5
	52
	63.38
	4th

	1.00
	3
	B
	FARAON CCCLXXXIII
	T POTTER
	206.0
	49
	60.56
	5th

	1.07
	8
	S
	SER DONTAS
	A ASHBY
	230.5
	54
	67.79
	2nd

	1.15
	9
	B
	I’M ANOTHER KING
	C HAGGER
	229.0
	54
	67.79
	2nd

	1.22
	13
	B
	MR VUITTON
	J CHANDLER
	202.0
	49
	59.14
	6th

	1.30
	19
	B
	DIAMOND ACE II
	S PAGE
	WD
	-
	-
	-


[bookmark: _heading=h.1t3h5sf]
[bookmark: _heading=h.3rdcrjn]CLASS:9   TEST: M69    JUDGE: A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.52
	B
	15
	RED BANDIT
	S ROSE
	203.0
	51
	61.51
	2nd

	2.00
	B
	18
	SPLASH MORAN
	B AULT
	213.0
	53
	64.54
	1st



CLASS:10   TEST: M73Q  JUDGE: A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.15
	10
	B
	SPOT ON IX
	R SMITH
	231.0
	54
	67.94
	1st

	2.23
	12
	S
	E EQUALS MC SQUARED
	J BRIGHTWELL
	224.0
	54
	65.88
	2nd

	[bookmark: _heading=h.26in1rg]2.31
	18
	B
	SPLASH MORAN
	B AULT
	210.0
	51
	61.76
	3rd



[bookmark: _heading=h.lnxbz9]CLASS:11  TEST: AM 85   JUDGE : A GREENAWAY 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.45
	10
	B
	SPOT ON IX
	R SMITH
	194.5
	35.5
	57.20
	3rd

	2.52
	12
	B
	E EQUALS MC SQUARED
	J BRIGHTWELL
	212.0
	38.0
	62.35
	2nd

	3.00
	7
	B
	WOODCROFT ST TROPEZ
	S DALE
	R
	-
	-
	-

	3.08
	22
	S
	DANILO II
	H PILE
	236.5
	41.5
	69.55
	1st



[bookmark: _heading=h.35nkun2]CLASS:12   TEST:AM 98   JUDGE : A GREENAWAY

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.20
	7
	B
	WOODCROFT ST TROPEZ
	S DALE
	239.0
	50
	62.89
	2nd

	3.28
	22
	S
	DANILO II
	H PILE
	263.5
	57
	69.34
	1st



